NECROMUNDA Gang Sheet

House:                                               Gang Name:                                                                                    Gang Rating:          

	Name
	Characteristics
	Equipment, Skills, Injuries
	Cost
	XP

	1.


	M/WS/BS/S/T/W/I/A/LD
	
	
	

	2.


	M/WS/BS/S/T/W/I/A/LD
	
	
	

	3.


	M/WS/BS/S/T/W/I/A/LD
	
	
	

	4.


	M/WS/BS/S/T/W/I/A/LD
	
	
	

	5.


	M/WS/BS/S/T/W/I/A/LD
	
	
	

	6.


	M/WS/BS/S/T/W/I/A/LD
	
	
	

	7.


	M/WS/BS/S/T/W/I/A/LD
	
	
	

	8.


	M/WS/BS/S/T/W/I/A/LD
	
	
	

	9.


	M/WS/BS/S/T/W/I/A/LD
	
	
	

	10.


	M/WS/BS/S/T/W/I/A/LD
	
	
	

	11.


	M/WS/BS/S/T/W/I/A/LD
	
	
	

	12.


	M/WS/BS/S/T/W/I/A/LD
	
	
	

	13.


	M/WS/BS/S/T/W/I/A/LD
	
	
	

	14.


	M/WS/BS/S/T/W/I/A/LD
	
	
	

	15.


	M/WS/BS/S/T/W/I/A/LD
	
	
	


Territories

	Territory Name
	Income
	Territory Name
	Income

	1.
	
	6.
	

	2.
	
	7.
	

	3.
	
	8.
	

	4.
	
	9.
	

	5.
	
	10.
	


Captures

	1.
	3.
	5.

	2.
	4.
	6.


Stashed Equipment

	1.
	5.

	2.
	6.

	3.
	7.

	4.
	8.


Credits                         Notes

	
	


